SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

ISIN: US78410G1040

Overview

2024/06/26 08:03:32
Price

180.75 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: SBA
COMMUNICATIONS CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 78410G104

-1.31% (-2.40)

US78410G1040
SBAC

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

19,331 EUR
S&P 500

179.30 EUR
180.60 EUR
180.75 EUR
180.75 EUR
180.75 EUR
183.15 EUR
191.40 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

350.00

325.00

300.00

275.00

250.00

200.00

175.00

|
- Wy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=718152595df60386c97625b8c40e8c6cc022dd0ea8cf4c6be2fe414804feeea1&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d20c53927d8f2705&time=1719491554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0de677522a6a846a453ed68a7ab63e475ad3e52e41c0ba1ed679c04f14d9e323&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e8f9b43dbe88e0f1&time=1719491554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=411419a8fe73ed9b4c9beb4a062946468ffeededb72c21ab36bb529624044407&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29f2eab17fac2731a&time=1719491554&tool=RSC
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Price

180.75 EUR

Difference © -1.31%(-2.40)
General attributes
ISIN US78410G1040
Symbol SBAC
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,331 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 179.30 EUR
Ask (Ask size) 180.60 EUR
Open 180.75 EUR
High 180.75 EUR
Low 180.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 183.15 EUR
VWAP 191.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -19.49% -9.51% -31.48%
Perf (abs.) -44.35 -19.25  -84.15
Beta 0.81 0.87 0.86
Volatility 21.12 23.40 23.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 179.99 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 180.07 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 189.45 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 200.63 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6983
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Company profile

Company Logo

sBA )

Contact Details
SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP.

8051 Congress Avenue - 33487 Boca Raton
Telefon: +1-561-995-7670
Fax: +

E-mail: information@sbasite.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

SBA Communications Corp. is a real estate investment trust, which engages in the provision

of wireless communications infrastructures. It operates through the following business
segments: Domestic Site Leasing, International Site Leasing, and Site Development. The

Domestic Site Leasing segment includes AT&T, Sprint, T-Mobile, and Verizon Wireless. The

International Site Leasing segment acquires and develops towers. The Site Development

segment is involved in consulting and construction activities. The company was founded by

Steven E. Bernstein in 1989 and is headquartered in Boca Raton, FL.

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey Stoops
Amy Wilson
George Krouse
Jack Langer
Jay Johnson
Kevin Beebe
Laurie Bowen
Mary Chan
Steven

Bernstein

Brendan T.
Cavanagh

Jason V.
Silberstein
Joshua Koenig
Marc Montagner

Mark R. Ciarfella

Richard M.
Cane

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US78410G1040-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS78410G1040
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